
ROTARY CLUB OF WHITTIER 
ORALHEALTH & NUTRITION BUDGET 

FY 2014/2015 
 

 
 
 

 
EXPENSES 

 
GRANTS 
RECEIVED 

 
CORPORATE 
SPONSORSH
IPS 

 
FUNDRAISING 

 
BALANCE 

 
Oral Health & 
Nutrition 
Program 

 
 
$8,000.00 

    

 
District Grant 

  
$3,635 

   

 
Supervisor 
Don Knabe 

   
 
$3,500 

  

 
Pacific 
Western 
Bank 

   
 
$1,500 

  

 
PIH Health 

   
 
$3,500 

  

 
Republic 

   
$    500 

  

 
Rotary 
(50/50) 

    
$260.00 

 

 
Totals 
 

 
-$8,000 

 
$3,635 

 
$9,000 

 
$260,00 

 
$4,895 

 


