## ROTARY CLUB OF WHITTIER ORALHEALTH & NUTRITION BUDGET FY 2014/2015

	EXPENSES	GRANTS RECEIVED	CORPORATE SPONSORSH IPS	FUNDRAISING	BALANCE
Oral Health & Nutrition Program	\$8,000.00				
District Grant		\$3,635			
Supervisor Don Knabe			\$3,500		
Pacific Western Bank			\$1,500		
PIH Health			\$3,500		
Republic			\$ 500		
Rotary (50/50)				\$260.00	
Totals	-\$8,000	\$3,635	\$9,000	\$260,00	\$4,895